
Staff Name Phone Contact Email

1 Abima Bonface 773137243 babima@mubs.ac.ug
2 Aliganyira Fredrick 701864857 faliganyira@mubs.ac.ug
3 Among Judith 752629233 jamong@mubs.ac.ug
4 Amulen Christine 702222000 camulen@mubs.ac.ug
5 Asianzu Elizabeth 782717541 easianzu@mubs.ac.ug
6 Ass. Prof. J.K Ssewanyana 712233167 jssewanyana@mubs.ac.ug
7 Ayebare Joanine 779608374 jayebare@mubs.ac.ug
8 Byomire Gorreti 782349359 gbyomire@mubs.ac.ug
9 Ddamba Abdu 703348992 addamba@mubs.ac.ug

10 Dr. Bada Joseph Kizito 772365740 jbada@mubs.ac.ug
11 Eelu Samuel 774934742 seelu@mubs.ac.ug
12 Engotoit Benard 779214419 bengotoit@mubs.ac.ug
13 Kato Ismael 776510916 ikato@mubs.ac.ug
14 Kagoya Summaya 701971281 skagoya@mubs.ac.ug
15 Kemigisha Shamim 704233477 skemigisha@mubs.ac.ug
16 Khatiya Kato Philip 773778219 pkhatiya@mubs.ac.ug
17 Kituyi Geofrey Mayoka 782836164 gkituyi@mubs.ac.ug
18 Kyeyune Robert 772638412 rkyeyune@mubs.ac.ug
19 Lugemwa Bryan 752501604 blugemwa@mubs.ac.ug
20 Magala John 701540331 jmagala@mubs.ac.ug
21 Matembu Joseph Michael 702449384 jmatembu@mubs.ac.ug
21 Miiro Edward 774228648 emiiro@mubs.ac.ug
22 Miwanda Albert 703222229 amiwanda@mubs.ac.ug
23 Mlay Samali 772676988 smlay@mubs.ac.ug
24 Mukuuma Kassim 702039258 kmukuuma@mubs.ac.ug
25 Mutebi Bashir 704920545 bmutebi@mubs.ac.ug
26 Nabafu Robinah 704947847 rnabafu@mubs.ac.ug
27 Nakabonge Fatina 781423483 fnakabonge@mubs.ac.ug
28 Nakalema Stella 782020076 snakalema@mubs.ac.ug
29 Nakawoya Fatuma 777157875 fnakawoya@mubs.ac.ug
30 Naluwoza Ruqqaiya 703634440 rnaluwoza@mubs.ac.ug
31 Namakula Sarah Jannat 702062465 snamakula@mubs.ac.ug
32 Namataba Josephine 775499731 jnamataba@mubs.ac.ug
33 Namisango Fatuma 776610333 fnamisango@mubs.ac.ug
34 Namutebi Elizabeth 755868896 enamutebi@mubs.ac.ug
35 Nansamba Christine 784900428 cnansamba@mubs.ac.ug
36 Nansubuga Ann 700301856 anansubuga@mubs.ac.ug
37 Nyero Abdallah Bin Ibrahim 703175630 anyero@mubs.ac.ug
38 Serugo Moses 774080946 mserugo@mubs.ac.ug
39 Tibesigwa Warren 777348931 wtibesigwa@mubs.ac.ug
40 Tumusiime Richard 703374850 rtumusiime@mubs.ac.ug
41 Tusubira Philper Irene 701471414 ptusubira@mubs.ac.ug
42 Watsemba Aisha 785833258 awatsemba@mubs.ac.ug

List of some of lecturers contacts

For incorrect numbers of supervisors or alternative contact details, please contact Mr. Yakubu Luwangula 
(0704667990) to help you out, or visit your Departement for help.

ADD NODO to your whatsApp group bit.ly/
rogdev

http://bit.ly/rogDev
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